TKR9161 (Omm)
TKR9161B (-1mm)

UNI/CVD

-h:Bg

REAR HUB

REARHUB LRC

B

TKR9163B (-1mm)
TKR9163C (-2mm)

TKR9164B (-1mm)
TKR9164C (-2mm)

(Shims)

—_—
(Thick - 2mm)

(Thin - Tmm)

L]

A B C

PLATE

RIDE HEIGHT:

Inooor Q) outpoor Q sMAlLQ mebium Q  Larce O
smootH Q sumpy Q rutteD Q Loose /LoaMY Q Harp packep Q BLUE GroovE Q cLay Q astro Q
pusiyQ brvQ werQ  muooy Q

tow Q meoium Q HicH Q

CASTER BLOCK:

Differentials:

OPTION

Dif 01 g

1
FRONT 1 CENTER | REAR

KICK UP:

SWAY BAR:

DROOP:

OIL:

BRAND:

(TKR5144B)

(TKR5144)

PISTON:

SPRING:

(TKR5145B)

(TKR9145)

REBOUND:

BUILD:

&

B

TKR9162 (Omm)
TKR9162B (-1mm)

Suspension:

RIDE HEIGHT:

CAMBER:

Standard
(TKR9114-TKR9112)

Lightened
(TKR5114XB-TKR5112%)

44 16000

(TKR9150)

a2
e

\|
9=
Il

(TKR9150B)

ANTI-SQUAT:

TOE:

SWAY BAR:

DROOP:

OFFSET

one

OlIL:

BRAND:

(TKR9115)

(TKR9115B)

PISTON:

SPRING:

REBOUND:

BUILD:

BRAND / TREAD:

Chassis Braces:

Tires / Wheels:

@6

(TKR9149)

g

+

(TKR9149A)

CLUTCH / SPUR:

OO0 0000|0000 |O0O0
OO0 0000|0000 (O0O0
OO0/ 0000|0000 (O0O0

S

CLUTCH SHOES:

CLUTCH SPRINGS:

COMPOUND:

BRAKE BIAS %:

ENGINE / PIPE:

(front)

INSERT:

FUEL / PLUG:

WHEEL:

RX BATTERY:

NOTES:

Body/ Wing:

BODY MAKE:

WING MAKE:

STEERING
SERVOS:

THROTTLE / BRAKE

WING MOUNT POSITION:

+7mm: o

Omm: 0

+ 12mm: O

NOTES:




	Name: 
	Date: 
	Event: 
	Track: Off
	Size: Off
	Traction: Off
	Surface: Off
	Type: Off
	Condition: Off
	Ackerman Washers: 
	Spindle Washers: 
	Ackerman Position: Off
	Servo Saver: 
	F Shocks Tower: Off
	F Camber Tower: Off
	F Shocks Arm: Off
	F Camber Arm: Off
	F Uni-CVD: Off
	F Offset: Off
	F Ride Height: 
	F Camber: 
	Caster Block: 
	Sweep: 
	Kick Up: 
	F Toe: 
	F Sway Bar: 
	F Droop: 
	F Shock Oil: 
	F Shock Brand: 
	F Shock Piston: 
	F Shock Spring: 
	F Shock Rebound: 
	F Shock Build: 
	A1: Off
	A2: Off
	A3: Off
	A4: Off
	A5: Off
	A6: Off
	A7: Off
	A8: Off
	A9: Off
	B1: Off
	B2: Off
	B3: Off
	B4: Off
	B5: Off
	B6: Off
	B7: Off
	B8: Off
	B9: Off
	R Shocks Tower: Off
	R Uni-CVD: Off
	R Camber Tower: Off
	R Shocks Arm: Off
	R Camber Arm: Off
	R Offset: Off
	R Ride Height: 
	R Camber: 
	Anti-Squat: 
	R Toe: 
	R Sway Bar: 
	R Droop: 
	R Shock Oil: 
	R Shock Brand: 
	R Shock Piston: 
	R Shock Spring: 
	R Shock Rebound: 
	R Shock Build: 
	C1: Off
	C2: Off
	C3: Off
	C4: Off
	C5: Off
	C6: Off
	C7: Off
	C8: Off
	C9: Off
	D1: Off
	D2: Off
	D3: Off
	D4: Off
	D5: Off
	D6: Off
	D7: Off
	D8: Off
	D9: Off
	R Wheelbase Shims: 
	F Wheelbase Shim: 
	Clutch Teeth: 
	Spur Teeth: 
	Clutch Shoes: 
	Clutch Springs: 
	F Brake Bias: 
	R Brake Bias: 
	Engine: 
	Pipe: 
	Fuel: 
	Plug: 
	RX Battery: 
	Steering Servo: 
	Throttle-Brake Servo: 
	Rear Chassis Brace: Off
	Tire Brand: 
	Tire Compound: 
	Tire Insert: 
	Wheels: 
	Tire Notes: 
	Body: 
	Wing: 
	Notes8: 
	Notes9: 
	Notes10: 
	Notes11: 
	Notes12: 
	SpindlePlate: Off
	SpindleHeight: Off
	9161Choice: Off
	9162Choice: Off
	Screw1324: Off
	9163Choice: Off
	HRC_LRC_HUB: Off
	9164Choice: Off
	Wing_Body_Notes: 
	Wingmount_Position: Off
	F Diff Oil: 
	C Diff Oil: 
	R Diff Oil: 
	Diff_seal_F: Off
	Diff_seal_C: Off
	Diff_seal_R: Off
	Diff_shim_F: Off
	Diff_shim_C: Off
	Diff_shim_R: Off
	Diff_outdrive_F: Off
	Diff_outdrive_C: Off
	Diff_outdrive_R: Off
	Diff_gear_F: Off
	Diff_gear_C: Off
	Diff_gear_R: Off
	Diff_case_F: Off
	Diff_case_C: Off
	Diff_case_R: Off
	Diff_crosspin_F: Off
	Diff_crosspin_C: Off
	Diff_crosspin_R: Off


