



Name:	, • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Date:		Event:				
Track: INDOOR O	utdoor O Size:	SMALL O MEDIUM O	LARGE O	Traction: L	OW O MEI	ошм С	HIG	нО
Surface: smooth •	BUMPY O RUTTED O	Type: Loose/Lo	DAMY O HARD PAG	CKED O BLUE GF	ROOVE O	LAY O	ASTR	O
Ackerman/Bumpsteer/	Arm Plate/Spindle He	ight/Servo Saver	Condition:	DUSTY O D	RY O WE	т О	MUDD	Y O
00	- 1	WASHERS:		L #		29		ULL JRNS
. ! !	WASHERS:	A B C		$\Diamond \Diamond \blacksquare$		ET [☐ FI	ROM ULLY
-		PLATE OF		. 1 =	7.66	r .		GHT
Front	End:	Suspe	nsion:	OF	Differe	ntials FRONT :		REAR
00	UNI/CVD	RIDE HEIGHT:	CAMBER:		0il □>			HE/III
		CASTER BLOCK: KICK UP:	SWEEP: TOE:	(TKR5144B				_
00	OFFSET OFFSET	SWAY BAR:	DROOP:			0	0	0
	1r	mm	ocks:	(TKR5144)		0	0	0
		OIL:	BRAND:	(TKR5145B	9	0	0	0
		PISTON:	SPRING:	(TKR9145)	•	0	0	0
		REBOUND:	BUILD:	Standard		0	0	0
	"Block:	- 00	"B" Block:	(TKR9114-TKR: Lightened		0	0	0
	TKR9161 (0mm)		TKR9162 (0mm)	(TKR5114XB-TKI	R5112x)			
8	TKR9161B (-1mm)		TKR9162B (-1mm	(TKR9150)		0	0	0
Rear	End:	Suspe	nsion:	(TKR9150B		0	0	0
	UNI/CVD	RIDE HEIGHT:	CAMBER:	(TKR9115)		0	0	0
	P ≥= ≥8	U <u>Anti-squat:</u> C	TOE:	(TKR9115B		0	0	0
	REAR HUB OFFSI		DROOP:					_
AAA		Omm Sho 1mm	cks:	(TKR9149)	70	0	0	0
	<u>am</u> 0	^{2mm} OIL:	BRAND:	(TKR9149A	· +	0	0	0
		PISTON: REBOUND:	SPRING: BUILD:	_	Drivet	rain:		
				CLUTCH / SPUF	R:	/	(teeth)
			is Braces:	CLUTCH SHOES				
COD.	REAR HUB LRC HRC	REAR-SHORT: O	rear-long: O / Wheels:	CLUTCH SPRING BRAKE BIAS %		ont)		(rear)
	"C" Block:	BRAND/TREAD:	WIICCIS.		ngine/Ele			(Teal)
Screw O >	TKR9163B (-1mm)	COMPOUND:		ENGINE / PIPE:	:	/		
(TKR1324)	TKR9163C (-2mm)	INSERT:		FUEL / PLUG:		<u>/</u>		
	"D" Blasky	WHEEL:		RX BATTERY:	STEERING	THRO	OTTLE / BF	RAKF
	"D" Block:	NOTES:	//Wing:	SERVOS:	37EEMING	/	JITEE, DI	UIKL
	TKR9164B (-1mm) TKR9164C (-2mm)	BODY MAKE:	y/Wing:		Not	es:		
Wheelbase:		WING MAKE:		_				
	(Shims)	WING MOUNT POSITION:						
REAR FRO	(Thick - 2mm)	0mm:	m: O + 12mm: C					
INLAIN THE FRU	N (Thin - 1mm)							